Position

Deputy Manager |

Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Department

Event Operations
Event Operations
Event Operations
Event Operations
Event Operations
Event Operations

Event Operations

Total Wages

$71,000
$47,996
$46,763
$45,853
$45,556
$44,987
$26,484

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,769
$17,893
$17,725
$27,737
$24,071
$17,725

$7,567



