Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Manager I		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	<b>Event Operations</b>	\$71,000	\$35,769
Senior Maintenance Worker		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Event Operations	\$47,996	\$17,893
Maintenance Worker		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Event Operations	\$46,763	\$17,725
Maintenance Worker		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Event Operations	\$45,853	\$27,737
Maintenance Worker		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Event Operations	\$45,556	\$24,071
Maintenance Worker		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Event Operations	\$44,987	\$17,725
Maintenance Worker		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Event Operations	\$26,484	\$7,567